
() 

2. 

2.1 

2.2 

2.3 

2.4 

2.5 

2.6 

2.7 

2.8 

2.9 

2.10 

2.11 

:- GT forI 3Rfa yaa.-31 97 fnofto 

-420 feiG-17.03.2025 (yo-05-21/4O) 

50 14293.47 Ig (yo-17/40) 
:-50-18162.21 

yaicF-1712 ($) fo-28.02.2025, (g0-o1-04/40) 
i- 24 (ater) HI3 (yo-17/40) 
:--tsfT (SBD) 
i- 20.05.2025 (go-21/0, y 4I-04) 

-10 (H) 3¢G Ye 
(1) Baba Hans Construction Pvt. Ltd., Patna 
(2) M/S FORTUNE GROUP, Odisha 
(3) Hari Construction and Associates Pvt. Ltd., Begusarai 
(4) Mehrotra Buildcon Pvt. Ltd, Rewa, M.P 
(5) Dinesh chandra R Agrawal Infracon Pvt. Ltd.., Mumbai 
(6) M/S Ganesh Ram Dokaniya, Banka 
(7) JSP Project Pvt. Ltd, Ghaziabad 
(8) MG Contractors Pvt. Ltd, Haryana 
(9) MYC Infra Pvt. Ltd., Noida- Eklavaya Stone and Mines 

Pvt. Ltd, Nawada (JV) 
(10) Ram Kumar Contractor Pvt. Ltd., Haryana 

(43) 
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(1) Baba Hans Construction Pvt. Ltd., Patna 
(2) MIS FORTUNE GROUP, Odisha 

Toi s HUiO (1) HTGF Mehrotra Buildcon Pvt. Ltd, Rewa, M.P RI tqT 4tt T Experience of 
workdone quantity 3T1T Year Wise 18 V8 IRUT 8 SBD oaO-ITB Clause-4.5(AXC) V (2) 

HOGF MYC Infra Pvt. Ltd., Noida-Eklavaya Stone and Mines Pvt. Ltd, Nawada (JV) ERT T Ht TS Experience 
of workdone quantity ot 3TETT HIHIT qÝ ö qot 18d ot, Ernest Money JV 54 ® HHG 0 pr TeT 
Liquid Asset & Credit Facility (10%) s IT 4 ¿+ OIRU SBD oso-ITB Clause-4.5(AXc), 

ITB-C1-16 & IFB And ITB C1. 4.5 (B) (C) $ TET Non-Responsive EtYT TRT 4 08 (34TO) MGIhR0 ERI a 

(5) M/S Ganesh Ram Dokaniya, Banka 

(3) Hari Construction and Associates Pvt. Ltd., Begusarai 
(4) Dinesh chandra R Agrawal Infracon Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai 

(6) JSP Project Pvt. Ltd, Ghaziabad 

HqGG Mehrotra Buildcon Pt. Ltd, Rewa, M.P gRT Ae 

HTT 13 Experience of workdone quantity 3418T Year Wise 

TÌ VB NUT S SBD otGO-ITB Clause 

4.5(A)XC) yg 2) HGo MYC Infra Pvt. Ltd., Noida-Eklavaya 

Stone and Mines Pvt. Ltd, Nawada (JV) EIRT AIT HT S 

Experience of workdone quantity t 3TBGI HIH q Ë quf 

TEÌ HUA, Ernest Money JV $ 4 

(7) MG Contractors Pvt. Ltd, Haryana 
(8) Ram Kumar Contractor Pvt. Ltd., Haryana 

Liquid Asset & Credit Facility (10%) os T H BI 

ORU SBD ¾ ofsal-ITB Clause-4.5(AXC), ITB-C1 
16 & IFB And ITB C1, 4.5 (B) (c) 1E Non-Responsive 

ulft T Y 08 (TO) IORd qe-(1) Baba Hans 
Construction Pvt. Ltd., Patna (2) M/S FORTUNE GROUP, Odisha 

(3) Hari Construction and Associates Pvt. Ltd., Begusarai (4) Dinesh 
chandra Agrawal Infracon Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai (5) M/S Ganesh 
Ram Dokaniya, Banka (6) JSP Project Pvt. Ltd, Ghaziabad, (7) MG 
Contractors Pvt. Ltd, Haryana And (8) Ram Kumar Contractor Pvt. 
Ltd, Haryana gRI AfaG Ì SEGI 
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